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#  COMPANY NAME NAMES, COMPANY, ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER

Applicant(s):
1 Pangea LNG (North America) Erik J.A. Swenson (202) 662-4555
Holdings, LLC Attorney eswenson@fulbright.com
Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P.
801 Pennsylvania Avenue,
N.W.
Washington DC 20004

Tania S. Perez (212) 318-3147
Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P. tperez@fulbright.com
666 Fifth Avenue

31st Floor

New York NY 10103

John Godbold (713) 574-1880

Project Director jgodbold@pangealNG.nl
Pangea LNG (North America)

Holdings, LLC

21 Waterway Avenue

Suite 550

The Woodlands TX 77380

Ray Eisbrenner (832) 426-1871

Project Administration reisbrenner@pangealLNG.nl
Pangea LNG (North America)

Holdings, LLC

21 Waterway Avenue

Suite 550

The Woodlands TX 77380

Intervenor(s):

2 Sierra Club Nathan Matthews (415) 977-5695
Sierra Club Environmental nathan.Matthews@sierraclub.org
Law Program
Sierra Club

85 Second Street, 2nd Floor
San Francisco CA 94105

Kathleen Krust (415) 977-5696

Paralegal, Sierra Club kathleen.krust@sierraclub.org
Environmental Law Program

Sierra Club

85 Second Street, 2nd Floor
San Francisco CA 94105
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3 The American Public Gas David Schryver

Association Executive Vice President
The American Public Gas
Association
Suite C-4
201 Massachusetts Avenue,
NE
Washington DC 20002

William T. Miller

Attorney

Miller, Balis & O'Neil, P.C.
Twelfth Floor

1015 Fifteenth Street, N.W.
Washington DC 20005
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